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1. 2013/0057 Миловановић Иван 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0059 Обреновић Страхиња 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0067 Драгишић Милица 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0520 Пурић Немања 60,00 90,0030,00

5. 2013/0071 Јовановић Радомир 60,00 89,7329,73

5. 2013/0429 Стаменковић Петар 60,00 89,7329,73

7. 2013/0069 Зубеница Мишел 60,00 89,4629,46

7. 2013/0072 Савеска Вирџинија 60,00 89,4629,46

9. 2013/0063 Гајић Наташа 60,00 89,1929,19

9. 2013/0083 Арсић Невена 60,00 89,1929,19

11. 2013/0052 Ђурић Кристина 60,00 88,9228,92

11. 2013/0409 Гутић Мина 60,00 88,9228,92

11. 2013/0447 Дробњак Александра 60,00 88,9228,92

14. 2013/0426 Левић Катарина 60,00 88,8028,80

15. 2013/0070 Нинков Александар 60,00 88,6528,65

15. 2013/0489 Панић Даница 60,00 88,6528,65

17. 2013/0460 Чапрић Нина 60,00 88,5028,50

18. 2013/0064 Станисављевић Ања 59,00 88,4029,40

18. 2013/0445 Петровић Агатина 59,00 88,4029,40

20. 2013/0060 Младеновић Андрија 60,00 88,3528,35

20. 2013/0079 Ускоковић Сандра 60,00 88,3528,35

22. 2013/0404 Каран Катарина 60,00 88,0828,08

22. 2013/0432 Шево Андреј 60,00 88,0828,08

24. 2013/0061 Авакумовић Лана 58,00 88,0030,00

25. 2013/0056 Лазић Никола 60,00 87,9027,90

26. 2013/0055 Костић Мијат 60,00 87,8127,81

26. 2013/0436 Раденковић Александар 60,00 87,8127,81

28. 2013/0418 Цвијовић Ђорђо 60,00 87,7527,75

29. 2013/0411 Мијаиловић Тамара 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0420 Рудаковић Дејан 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0442 Давидовић Емилија 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0443 Војводић Јелена 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0475 Недељковић Марија 60,00 87,5427,54

34. 2013/0078 Велебит Вук 60,00 87,4227,42

35. 2013/0053 Јанковић Филип 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0416 Стојановић Дуња 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0431 Лазић Кристина 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0478 Милорадовић Ивана 60,00 87,2727,27

39. 2013/0471 Бјелобаба Јована 60,00 87,2427,24

40. 2013/0051 Бркић Сања 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0054 Голубовић Александар 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0068 Јеремић Јелена 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0434 Смиљић Тијана 60,00 87,0027,00

44. 2013/0085 Мастало Ђурђија 60,00 86,7326,73

44. 2013/0417 Божилов Влада 60,00 86,7326,73

44. 2013/0500 Кларић Александар 60,00 86,7326,73
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47. 2013/0413 Инић Јелена 60,00 86,4926,49

48. 2013/0058 Јанковић Јелена 60,00 86,4626,46

48. 2013/0407 Чорбић Душан 60,00 86,4626,46

48. 2013/0438 Балтић Јелена 60,00 86,4626,46

51. 2013/0462 Петровић Јелена 60,00 86,1926,19

51. 2013/0497 Топић Александар 60,00 86,1926,19

53. 2013/0082 Михајловић Александра 60,00 85,9225,92

53. 2013/0428 Станковић Милица 60,00 85,9225,92

55. 2013/0414 Ранковић Немања 60,00 85,8025,80

56. 2013/0422 Зец Нина 60,00 85,6525,65

56. 2013/0458 Марић Ивана 60,00 85,6525,65

56. 2013/0472 Цвијић Тихон 60,00 85,6525,65

59. 2013/0446 Јанковић Милица 60,00 85,5025,50

59. 2013/0469 Ћоровић Мина 60,00 85,5025,50

61. 2013/0410 Јованчов Мирослав 60,00 85,3525,35

62. 2013/0412 Јовић Никола 60,00 85,2625,26

63. 2013/0470 Попара Слободан 60,00 84,9924,99

64. 2013/0084 Јеликић Никола 59,00 84,8025,80

65. 2013/0427 Илић Димитрије 60,00 84,6924,69

66. 2013/0459 Бајић Александар 60,00 84,6024,60

67. 2013/0065 Раовић Аница 60,00 84,5424,54

67. 2013/0433 Јаћимовић Саша 60,00 84,5424,54

67. 2013/0508 Гајић Никола 60,00 84,5424,54

70. 2013/0435 Вишњић Лука 60,00 84,5124,51

71. 2013/0423 Миловановић Зорана 59,00 84,5025,50

72. 2013/0081 Миловановић Никола 60,00 84,0024,00

73. 2013/0484 Петрошанец Ратко 60,00 83,1923,19

73. 2013/0492 Михаиловић Јована 60,00 83,1923,19

75. 2013/0486 Јеремић Марија 60,00 83,1023,10

76. 2013/0066 Божић Валентина 56,00 83,0027,00

77. 2013/0077 Ивковић Миона 55,00 82,9927,99

78. 2013/0454 Крстић Катарина 60,00 82,9222,92

79. 2013/0494 Станишић Милован 60,00 82,3522,35

80. 2013/0491 Богојевић Лазар 55,00 82,3327,33

81. 2013/0450 Кнежевић Ивана 58,00 82,3024,30

82. 2013/0473 Стајић Владе 59,00 82,1023,10

83. 2013/0439 Аџић Марко 60,00 82,0822,08

84. 2013/0490 Јеремић Марко 60,00 81,5421,54

85. 2013/0415 Борикић Теодора 56,00 80,6024,60

85. 2013/0419 Јањић Божидар 56,00 80,6024,60

87. 2013/0062 Кунић Марко 55,00 79,9924,99

87. 2013/0440 Марковић Маријана 55,00 79,9924,99

89. 2013/0406 Томић Данијела 56,00 79,4023,40

90. 2013/0449 Лучић Теодора 57,00 79,2022,20

91. 2013/0503 Ђорђевић Милица 52,00 77,3225,32

92. 2013/0509 Ђуровић Никола 55,00 76,9921,99
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93. 2013/0479 Мандић Алекса 53,00 74,9921,99

94. 2013/0437 Бојић Александар 50,00 73,6423,64

95. 2013/0457 Мајсторовић Наташа 51,00 73,5022,50

96. 2013/0465 Мирковић Катарина 51,00 72,3921,39

97. 2013/0476 Милић Марија 47,00 76,1329,13

98. 2013/0456 Јарчевић Марина 47,00 74,9927,99

99. 2013/0493 Бошковић Драган 44,00 71,4227,42

100. 2013/0080 Симић Мина 43,00 70,8727,87

101. 2013/0405 Булатовић Вукашин 46,00 70,6624,66

102. 2013/0464 Сеочанац Емилија 44,00 69,5025,50

103. 2013/0480 Дојчиновић Немања 47,00 69,2922,29

104. 2013/0519 Миладиновић Анђелка 46,00 69,2523,25

105. 2013/0496 Колашинац Марко 43,00 67,7524,75

106. 2013/0483 Столић Стефана 44,00 66,2922,29

107. 2013/0455 Хаџић Никола 43,00 66,1323,13

108. 2013/0499 Матовић Јована 41,00 65,0024,00

109. 2013/0507 Тејић Сандра 39,00 61,7122,71

110. 2013/0495 Крсмановић Невена 40,00 61,0021,00

111. 2013/0441 Рајковић Ђорђе 36,00 60,9924,99

112. 2013/0425 Ђорђевић Марија 38,00 60,5022,50

113. 2013/0488 Вржић Даринка 35,00 59,0024,00

114. 2013/0482 Вагић Марија 36,00 58,2922,29

115. 2013/0517 Дражић Никола 37,00 58,0021,00

116. 2013/0522 Огњановић Александар 38,00 57,5019,50

117. 2013/0448 Павловић Лазар 33,00 57,0024,00

118. 2013/0505 Милановић Александра 35,00 56,8721,87

119. 2013/0402 Ђурковић Ведрана 34,00 56,2022,20

120. 2013/0481 Дојчиновић Немања 34,00 55,0021,00

121. 2013/0502 Марковић Александра 31,00 54,0123,01

122. 2013/0152 Кремић Невена 29,00 53,0024,00

123. 2013/0514 Лубура Миљана 32,00 51,2019,20

124. 2013/0468 Лешевић Бојана 25,00 50,2025,20

125. 2013/0485 Зјаић Марија 24,00 50,0126,01

126. 2013/0444 Вујичић Емилија 19,00 46,9927,99

127. 2013/0453 Дебељковић Богољуб 22,00 43,0021,00

128. 2013/0463 Марић Мина 16,00 42,0126,01

129. 2013/0452 Богићевић Јелена 16,00 40,9924,99

130. 2013/0487 Столица Милица 13,00 35,5022,50

131. 2013/0466 Јокић Андријана 13,00 34,0021,00

132. 2013/0504 Милошевић Мирјана 9,00 31,5022,50

133. 2013/0403 Мирић Рада 4,00 31,0027,00

134. 2013/0474 Маљукановић Јована 5,00 26,0021,00

134. 2013/0506 Лазић Никола 8,00 26,0018,00

 Укупно студената: 135

Београд,

10.10.2016. године

Продекан

Доц. др Марко Симендић
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1. 2013/0057 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0059 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0067 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2013/0520 60,00 90,0030,00

5. 2013/0071 60,00 89,7329,73

5. 2013/0429 60,00 89,7329,73

7. 2013/0069 60,00 89,4629,46

7. 2013/0072 60,00 89,4629,46

9. 2013/0063 60,00 89,1929,19

9. 2013/0083 60,00 89,1929,19

11. 2013/0052 60,00 88,9228,92

11. 2013/0409 60,00 88,9228,92

11. 2013/0447 60,00 88,9228,92

14. 2013/0426 60,00 88,8028,80

15. 2013/0070 60,00 88,6528,65

15. 2013/0489 60,00 88,6528,65

17. 2013/0460 60,00 88,5028,50

18. 2013/0064 59,00 88,4029,40

18. 2013/0445 59,00 88,4029,40

20. 2013/0060 60,00 88,3528,35

20. 2013/0079 60,00 88,3528,35

22. 2013/0404 60,00 88,0828,08

22. 2013/0432 60,00 88,0828,08

24. 2013/0061 58,00 88,0030,00

25. 2013/0056 60,00 87,9027,90

26. 2013/0055 60,00 87,8127,81

26. 2013/0436 60,00 87,8127,81

28. 2013/0418 60,00 87,7527,75

29. 2013/0411 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0420 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0442 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0443 60,00 87,5427,54

29. 2013/0475 60,00 87,5427,54

34. 2013/0078 60,00 87,4227,42

35. 2013/0053 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0416 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0431 60,00 87,2727,27

35. 2013/0478 60,00 87,2727,27

39. 2013/0471 60,00 87,2427,24

40. 2013/0051 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0054 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0068 60,00 87,0027,00

40. 2013/0434 60,00 87,0027,00

44. 2013/0085 60,00 86,7326,73

44. 2013/0417 60,00 86,7326,73

44. 2013/0500 60,00 86,7326,73
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47. 2013/0413 60,00 86,4926,49

48. 2013/0058 60,00 86,4626,46

48. 2013/0407 60,00 86,4626,46

48. 2013/0438 60,00 86,4626,46

51. 2013/0462 60,00 86,1926,19

51. 2013/0497 60,00 86,1926,19

53. 2013/0082 60,00 85,9225,92

53. 2013/0428 60,00 85,9225,92

55. 2013/0414 60,00 85,8025,80

56. 2013/0422 60,00 85,6525,65

56. 2013/0458 60,00 85,6525,65

56. 2013/0472 60,00 85,6525,65

59. 2013/0446 60,00 85,5025,50

59. 2013/0469 60,00 85,5025,50

61. 2013/0410 60,00 85,3525,35

62. 2013/0412 60,00 85,2625,26

63. 2013/0470 60,00 84,9924,99

64. 2013/0084 59,00 84,8025,80

65. 2013/0427 60,00 84,6924,69

66. 2013/0459 60,00 84,6024,60

67. 2013/0065 60,00 84,5424,54

67. 2013/0433 60,00 84,5424,54

67. 2013/0508 60,00 84,5424,54

70. 2013/0435 60,00 84,5124,51

71. 2013/0423 59,00 84,5025,50

72. 2013/0081 60,00 84,0024,00

73. 2013/0484 60,00 83,1923,19

73. 2013/0492 60,00 83,1923,19

75. 2013/0486 60,00 83,1023,10

76. 2013/0066 56,00 83,0027,00

77. 2013/0077 55,00 82,9927,99

78. 2013/0454 60,00 82,9222,92

79. 2013/0494 60,00 82,3522,35

80. 2013/0491 55,00 82,3327,33

81. 2013/0450 58,00 82,3024,30

82. 2013/0473 59,00 82,1023,10

83. 2013/0439 60,00 82,0822,08

84. 2013/0490 60,00 81,5421,54

85. 2013/0415 56,00 80,6024,60

85. 2013/0419 56,00 80,6024,60

87. 2013/0062 55,00 79,9924,99

87. 2013/0440 55,00 79,9924,99

89. 2013/0406 56,00 79,4023,40

90. 2013/0449 57,00 79,2022,20

91. 2013/0503 52,00 77,3225,32

92. 2013/0509 55,00 76,9921,99
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93. 2013/0479 53,00 74,9921,99

94. 2013/0437 50,00 73,6423,64

95. 2013/0457 51,00 73,5022,50

96. 2013/0465 51,00 72,3921,39

97. 2013/0476 47,00 76,1329,13

98. 2013/0456 47,00 74,9927,99

99. 2013/0493 44,00 71,4227,42

100. 2013/0080 43,00 70,8727,87

101. 2013/0405 46,00 70,6624,66

102. 2013/0464 44,00 69,5025,50

103. 2013/0480 47,00 69,2922,29

104. 2013/0519 46,00 69,2523,25

105. 2013/0496 43,00 67,7524,75

106. 2013/0483 44,00 66,2922,29

107. 2013/0455 43,00 66,1323,13

108. 2013/0499 41,00 65,0024,00

109. 2013/0507 39,00 61,7122,71

110. 2013/0495 40,00 61,0021,00

111. 2013/0441 36,00 60,9924,99

112. 2013/0425 38,00 60,5022,50

113. 2013/0488 35,00 59,0024,00

114. 2013/0482 36,00 58,2922,29

115. 2013/0517 37,00 58,0021,00

116. 2013/0522 38,00 57,5019,50

117. 2013/0448 33,00 57,0024,00

118. 2013/0505 35,00 56,8721,87

119. 2013/0402 34,00 56,2022,20

120. 2013/0481 34,00 55,0021,00

121. 2013/0502 31,00 54,0123,01

122. 2013/0152 29,00 53,0024,00

123. 2013/0514 32,00 51,2019,20

124. 2013/0468 25,00 50,2025,20

125. 2013/0485 24,00 50,0126,01

126. 2013/0444 19,00 46,9927,99

127. 2013/0453 22,00 43,0021,00

128. 2013/0463 16,00 42,0126,01

129. 2013/0452 16,00 40,9924,99

130. 2013/0487 13,00 35,5022,50

131. 2013/0466 13,00 34,0021,00

132. 2013/0504 9,00 31,5022,50

133. 2013/0403 4,00 31,0027,00

134. 2013/0474 5,00 26,0021,00

134. 2013/0506 8,00 26,0018,00
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